

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6861/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in CA No.11/2000 in CP No.30/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

SHREE SHANTI TEXTILE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIDDHARTH SHAH
pondent(s)

Res

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 31/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the notified date.

The order dated 24th March, 2005 granted by the High Court
will continue till the matter comes up for first hearing.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]

Court Master